Genesee Valley Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 01:17 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
TRACY and BRIAN

Young Gunz

ADAM

Jim's Raiders

DAVE DEAN

Pornstars

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
TRACY and BRIAN

Bill

Jim's Raiders

Doug and Jeremy

ADAM

Pornstars

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
TRACY and BRIAN

Young Gunz

Jim's Raiders

ADAM

DAVE DEAN

Pornstars

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
TRACY and BRIAN

Young Gunz

Jim's Raiders

Doug and Jeremy

ADAM

Pornstars

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
TRACY and BRIAN

Jim's Raiders

Young Gunz

Bill

ADAM

GREG

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Young Gunz

Jim's Raiders

Bill

GREG

Pornstars

TRACY and BRIAN

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Young Gunz

Bill

Jim's Raiders

ADAM

GREG

Pornstars

146
172
171
149
151

163
163
194
141
142
124

187
139
245
170
173
168

164
106
187
220

92
140

224
194
137
147
140
232

227
164
143
212
168
189

159
111
146
186
233
204

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Doug and Jeremy
Switchin Bitches
GREG

nellies dogs

Bill

Crocker and Stout

nellies dogs
Switchin Bitches
Young Gunz
Crocker and Stout
DAVE DEAN
GREG

Switchin Bitches
Bill

GREG

nellies dogs
Crocker and Stout
Doug and Jeremy

nellies dogs
Switchin Bitches
Bill

Crocker and Stout
GREG

DAVE DEAN

Crocker and Stout
Pornstars

nellies dogs
Switchin Bitches
DAVE DEAN
Doug and Jeremy

Doug and Jeremy
ADAM

nellies dogs
Crocker and Stout
Switchin Bitches
DAVE DEAN

DAVE DEAN

Doug and Jeremy
TRACY and BRIAN
Switchin Bitches
nellies dogs
Crocker and Stout

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

220
189
211
162
220
182

151
111
202
185
140
211

209
171
270
172
215
130

183
198
103
227
191
135

165
144
214
140
189
187

164
128
191
183
151
180

118
121
200
133
184
177

Page 1/3



www.rtsports.com
Genesee Valley Fantasy Football League 2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 01:17 AM ET

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Young Gunz 171 Vs Crocker and Stout 179
Jim's Raiders 196 Vs nellies dogs 161
ADAM 199 VS Doug and Jeremy 212
GREG 240 Vs Switchin Bitches 209
Pornstars 99 Vs DAVE DEAN 146
TRACY and BRIAN 156 S Bill 170

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Young Gunz 190 VS Bill 105
Jim's Raiders 235 Vs TRACY and BRIAN 149
ADAM 206 Vs Crocker and Stout 214
DAVE DEAN 192 VS Doug and Jeremy 150
Pornstars 223 VS GREG 177
Switchin Bitches 206 Vs nellies dogs 218

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10

TRACY and BRIAN 181 VS Switchin Bitches 134
Young Gunz 171 Vs nellies dogs 187
Jim's Raiders 165 VS Bill 88
GREG 147 Vs Doug and Jeremy 183
DAVE DEAN 169 VS Crocker and Stout 166
Pornstars 212 VS ADAM 236

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Pornstars 161 Vs nellies dogs 116
Bill 88 Vs Crocker and Stout 139
Jim's Raiders 171 VS Switchin Bitches 178
ADAM 140 Vs Doug and Jeremy 155
GREG 128 Vs DAVE DEAN 117
TRACY and BRIAN 169 VS Young Gunz 139

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Jim's Raiders 111 Vs Young Gunz 227
GREG 120 VS Crocker and Stout 210
DAVE DEAN 163 VS Doug and Jeremy 182
Pornstars 160 VS ADAM 170
Switchin Bitches 142 VS nellies dogs 149
TRACY and BRIAN 192 VS Bill 171

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Bill 141 VS nellies dogs 155
Jim's Raiders 214 Vs Switchin Bitches 183
GREG 149 VS DAVE DEAN 243
ADAM 158 Vs Crocker and Stout 220
TRACY and BRIAN 208 VS Young Gunz 146
Pornstars 181 VS Doug and Jeremy 143

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

TRACY and BRIAN 164 VS Young Gunz 154
Pornstars 134 VS Young Gunz 154
Jim's Raiders 154 Vs Crocker and Stout 174
ADAM 203
DAVE DEAN 169
Bill 161

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Www.rtsports.com
Genesee Valley Fantasy Football League 2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 01:17 AM ET

Doug and Jeremy 150
nellies dogs 144
GREG 141
Switchin Bitches 140

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

TRACY and BRIAN 200 VS Young Gunz 157
Crocker and Stout 161 Vs Doug and Jeremy 183
TRACY and BRIAN 200 VS Young Gunz 157
Doug and Jeremy 183 VS Crocker and Stout 161
Jim's Raiders 234
GREG 185
Bill 174
nellies dogs 162
Switchin Bitches 159
Pornstars 153
DAVE DEAN 127
ADAM 115

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

TRACY and BRIAN 147 Vs Doug and Jeremy 195
Crocker and Stout 233 Vs Young Gunz 224
TRACY and BRIAN 147 Vs Doug and Jeremy 195
GREG 211
Bill 157
Jim's Raiders 133
DAVE DEAN 126
Switchin Bitches 121
Pornstars 120
ADAM 118
nellies dogs 117

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



