

Genesee Valley Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 01:17 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
TRACY and BRIAN	146	VS	Doug and Jeremy	220
Young Gunz	172	VS	Switchin Bitches	189
ADAM	171	VS	GREG	211
Jim's Raiders	149	VS	nellies dogs	162
DAVE DEAN	151	VS	Bill	220
Pornstars	0	VS	Crocker and Stout	182
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
TRACY and BRIAN	163	VS	nellies dogs	151
Bill	163	VS	Switchin Bitches	111
Jim's Raiders	194	VS	Young Gunz	202
Doug and Jeremy	141	VS	Crocker and Stout	185
ADAM	142	VS	DAVE DEAN	140
Pornstars	124	VS	GREG	211
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
TRACY and BRIAN	187	VS	Switchin Bitches	209
Young Gunz	139	VS	Bill	171
Jim's Raiders	245	VS	GREG	270
ADAM	170	VS	nellies dogs	172
DAVE DEAN	173	VS	Crocker and Stout	215
Pornstars	168	VS	Doug and Jeremy	130
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
TRACY and BRIAN	164	\/O	nolling dags	183
	104	VS	nellies dogs Switchin Bitches	198
Young Gunz		VS		
Jim's Raiders	187	VS	Bill	103
Doug and Jeremy	220	VS	Crocker and Stout	227
ADAM	92	VS	GREG	191
Pornstars	140	VS	DAVE DEAN	135
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
TRACY and BRIAN	224	VS	Crocker and Stout	165
Jim's Raiders	194	VS	Pornstars	144
Young Gunz	137	VS	nellies dogs	214
Bill	147	VS	Switchin Bitches	140
ADAM	140	VS	DAVE DEAN	189
GREG	232	VS	Doug and Jeremy	187
CNEO	202	٧٥	Bodg and colomy	101
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Young Gunz	227	VS	Doug and Jeremy	164
Jim's Raiders	164	VS	ADAM	128
Bill	143	VS	nellies dogs	191
GREG	212	VS	Crocker and Stout	183
Pornstars	168	VS	Switchin Bitches	151
TRACY and BRIAN	189	VS	DAVE DEAN	180
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Young Gunz	159	VS	DAVE DEAN	118
Bill	111	VS	Doug and Jeremy	121
Jim's Raiders	146	VS	TRACY and BRIAN	200
ADAM	186	VS	Switchin Bitches	133
GREG	233	VS	nellies dogs	184
Pornstars	204	VS	Crocker and Stout	177



Genesee Valley Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 01:17 AM ET

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Young Gunz	171	VS	Crocker and Stout	179
Jim's Raiders	196	VS	nellies dogs	161
ADAM	199	VS	Doug and Jeremy	212
GREG	240	VS	Switchin Bitches	209
Pornstars	99	VS	DAVE DEAN	146
TRACY and BRIAN	156	VS	Bill	170
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Young Gunz	190	VS	Bill	105
Jim's Raiders	235	VS	TRACY and BRIAN	149
ADAM	206	VS	Crocker and Stout	214
DAVE DEAN	192	VS	Doug and Jeremy	150
Pornstars	223	VS	GREG	177
Switchin Bitches	206	VS	nellies dogs	218
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
TRACY and BRIAN	181	VS	Switchin Bitches	134
Young Gunz	171	VS	nellies dogs	187
Jim's Raiders	165	VS	Bill	88
GREG	147	VS	Doug and Jeremy	183
DAVE DEAN	169	VS	Crocker and Stout	166
Pornstars	212	VS	ADAM	236
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Pornstars	161	VS	nellies dogs	116
Bill	88	VS	Crocker and Stout	139
Jim's Raiders	171	VS	Switchin Bitches	178
ADAM	140	VS	Doug and Jeremy	155
GREG	128	VS	DAVE DEAN	117
TRACY and BRIAN	169	VS	Young Gunz	139
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Jim's Raiders	111	VS	Young Gunz	227
GREG	120	VS	Crocker and Stout	210
DAVE DEAN	163	VS	Doug and Jeremy	182
Pornstars	160	VS	ADAM	170
Switchin Bitches TRACY and BRIAN	142 192	VS	nellies dogs Bill	149 171
TRACT AND BRIAN	192	VS	BIII	171
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Bill	141	VS	nellies dogs	155
Jim's Raiders	214	VS	Switchin Bitches	183
GREG	149	VS	DAVE DEAN	243
ADAM	158	VS	Crocker and Stout	220
TRACY and BRIAN	208	VS	Young Gunz	146
Pornstars	181	VS	Doug and Jeremy	143
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
TRACY and BRIAN	164	VS	Young Gunz	154
Pornstars	134	VS	Young Gunz	154
Jim's Raiders	154	VS	Crocker and Stout	174
ADAM	203			
DAVE DEAN	169			
Bill	161			



Genesee Valley Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:17 AM ET

Doug and Jeremy	150			
nellies dogs	144			
GREG	141			
Switchin Bitches	140			
EEL DISSIMAN ON NEL WANT 45				
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15	222		V 0	457
TRACY and BRIAN	200	VS	Young Gunz	157
Crocker and Stout	161	VS	Doug and Jeremy	183
TRACY and BRIAN	200	VS	Young Gunz	157
Doug and Jeremy	183	VS	Crocker and Stout	161
Jim's Raiders	234			
GREG	185			
Bill	174			
nellies dogs	162			
Switchin Bitches	159			
Pornstars	153			
DAVE DEAN	127			
ADAM	115			
EEL Disvett Week 2. NEL Week 40				
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16	4.47		B 11	405
TRACY and BRIAN	147	VS	Doug and Jeremy	195
Crocker and Stout	233	VS	Young Gunz	224
TRACY and BRIAN	147	VS	Doug and Jeremy	195
GREG	211			
Bill	157			
Jim's Raiders	133			
DAVE DEAN	126			
Switchin Bitches	121			
Pornstars	120			
ADAM	118			
nellies dogs	117			